


Burden Lake Country Club 

2026 Membership Application 

� Paid by: 10/12 12/31 3/ 15 

Junior (17 & under) 400. 450. 500. 

College ( 18-25) 800. 900. 1000. 

Young Adult (26-30) 1100. 1200. 1300. 

Adult 1800. 1950. 2100. 

Adult & Junior 2100. 2250. 2400. 

Husband & Wife 2600. 2750. 2900. 

Family 2900. 3100. 3300. 

Senior (60+) 1700. 1850. 2000. 

Senior Couple 2500 2650. 2600. 

6 2ayments 

75. 

155. 

200. 

325. 

380. 

460. 

520. 

310. 

445. 

****Payments due the 15th of October, November, December, January, February 

and March 

2026 Membership Application 

Name _________________ DOB ______ _ 

Address ________________________ _ 

Email Phone 
-------------- ----------

Membership Type __________ Amount Paid ______ _ 

Burden Lake Country Club, 162 Totem Lodge Road, Averill Park, NY 12018 

Email address: burdenlakecc@yahoo.com 

Website: www.burdenlakecountryclub.com 




